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Klasse A      
1  138 ROMBOUTS Philip B A5267 A4 RT Titanic Honda 1      - 01:24:32,9      -      -

PRINCEN Jarno B A1259 A4 RT Titanic Civic A 1

Klasse C      
1  129 SINTUBIN Leander B W1506 A4 Atlantic Citroën 2      - 01:16:49,1      -      -

VERDUYN Arne B W1510 A4 Atlantic Saxo C 1
2  53 VANNESTE Stefaan B W1161 A3 Atlantic Citroën 2 00:30 01:17:58,2 01:09,1 01:09,1

DECRUYENAERE Thalia B W1251 B Atlantic Saxo C 2
3  109 DIET Luc B W7121 A3 Atlantic Peugeot 2      - 01:19:15,2 02:26,1 01:17,0

VAN DYCKE Ellen B W1062 A4 Atlantic 106 C 3
4  132 DAVID Frederick B W1160 A4 Atlantic Citroën 2      - 01:19:47,4 02:58,3 00:32,2

DECLERQ Wesly B W7217 A4 Atlantic Saxo C 4
5  134 KEIRSEBILCK Ludo B W1358 A4 Atlantic Citroën 2      - 01:21:44,1 04:54,9 01:56,6

STROBBE Christophe B W1359 A4 Atlantic C2 C 5
6  135 DELAEY Joery B W1602 A4 Atlantic Citroën 2      - 01:23:34,6 06:45,5 01:50,5

VERCRUYSSE Noah B W1757 B Atlantic Saxo C 6
7  133 HOLVOET Jan B W1158 A4 Atlantic Honda 2      - 01:27:31,2 10:42,1 03:56,6

HOLVOET Andreas B W1265 A4 Atlantic Civic C 7

Klasse D      
1  43 LYNNEEL Michael B W6792 A3 Atlantic Renault 2      - 01:12:31,4      -      -

SEYNAEVE Griffin B W9099 A4 Atlantic Clio Rs D 1
2  128 DECOCK jeffrey B W8799 A3 Atlantic Honda 2 00:40 01:16:30,0 03:58,6 03:58,6

WILLEM Hans B W9018 A4 Atlantic Integra dc2 D 2
3  110 SOENEN Jan B W9384 A3 Atlantic Renault 2      - 01:17:58,1 05:26,7 01:28,1

SERCU Francis B W9462 A3 Atlantic Clio RS D 3
4  120 PAEPEN Stijn B A8830 A3 RT Titanic BMW 2      - 01:19:09,1 06:37,7 01:11,0

BERTELS Kevin B A2903 A3 RT Titanic 318 Ti D 4
5  131 NOTREDAME Stefaan B W4005 A3 Atlantic Renault 2      - 01:21:21,6 08:50,2 02:12,5

RAMBOER Steven B W3897 A3 Atlantic Clio Ragnotti D 5

Klasse E      
1  27 DEMEDTS Stephaan B W8602 A3 Atlantic Subaru 2      - 01:20:04,7      -      -

DEMEDTS Lisa B W1637 B Atlantic Imprezza E 1

Klasse F      
1  119 SONNEVILLE Stijn B W9209 A3 Atlantic Citroën 3      - 01:08:17,5      -      -

DEBERGH Tom B W6476 A3 Atlantic C2 F 1
2  115 DECOENE Olivier B W9251 A3 Atlantic Ford 3      - 01:14:10,8 05:53,3 05:53,3

VAN LAEKEN Peter B W9030 B Atlantic Fiesta R2 F 2
3  66 HANDS Paul GB 95573 Chelmsford MC Ford 3      - 01:14:21,7 06:04,2 00:10,9

DAWSON Ben GB 189793 Chelmsford MC Escort mk ll F 3
4  76 VANDEPUTTE Patrick B W2546 A3 Duindistel Ford 3      - 01:14:26,2 06:08,7 00:04,5

VERMEERSCH ANN Sofie B W9484 A4 Atlantic Fiesta R200 F 4
5  117 BANNISTER Sean GB 103209 Citroën 3      - 01:14:56,2 06:38,7 00:30,0

DE DEYNE Lisa B W8787 A3 Atlantic C2 F 5
6  71 BLANCHARD Stijn B W8660 A3 Atlantic Peugeot 3      - 01:15:03,4 06:45,9 00:07,2

NAESSENS Jens B W9012 A4 Atlantic 208 R2 F 6
7  121 CALLEWAERT andy B W1220 A3 Atlantic Peugeot 3      - 01:15:59,3 07:41,8 00:55,9

CALLEWAERT Ibe B W1730 B Atlantic 106 F 7
8  101 DESMEDT Peter B W5085 A3 Atlantic Citroën 3      - 01:22:17,4 13:59,9 06:18,1

STEVELINCK Jurgen B W8513 A3 Atlantic Saxo F 8
9  122 MATTON Max B W1784 A3 Atlantic Citroën 3      - 01:25:05,1 16:47,5 02:47,6

VERHAEGHE Elien B W9242 A3 Atlantic Saxo F 9
10  106 HAEST Jurgen B W1455 A4 Atlantic Ford 3      - 01:26:18,4 18:00,9 01:13,3

MAES Filip B W7879 A3 Atlantic Fiesta F 10
11  118 SMITH Philip IRL 21262 MEC Citroën 3      - 01:26:27,4 18:09,9 00:09,1

SMITH Robert GB 259209 Chelmsford MC C2 Vtr F 11

Klasse G      
1  40 DEWILDE Jonas B W9539 A3 Atlantic Peugeot 3      - 01:09:08,3      -      -

HOUTHOOFD Pedro B W8283 A3 Atlantic 208 Rally 4 G 1
2  69 NOYELLE Damon B W9362 A3 Atlantic Renault 3      - 01:10:36,6 01:28,3 01:28,3

LANSSENS Arne B W8605 A4 Atlantic Clio R3 G 2
3  92 DECOCK Maxim B W1778 A3 Duindistel Opel 3      - 01:11:04,7 01:56,4 00:28,1

VAN RENTERGHEM Colin B W1634 B Duindistel Corsa Rally4 G 3
4  44 SINGLETON Scott GB 308857 Armagh Ford 3 00:10 01:11:27,9 02:19,6 00:23,2

DIFFIN Kyle GB 263961 Armagh Escort mk ll G 4
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5  68 DOBBELAERE Chris B W1579 A3 Atlantic Opel 3      - 01:12:06,6 02:58,3 00:38,7

VANDERSARREN Jochen B W7284 A3 Atlantic Kadett GT/E G 5
6  84 DEMEIRE Nico B W1546 A3 Atlantic Opel 3      - 01:13:59,2 04:50,9 01:52,6

DEMEIRE Gino B W1486 A4 Atlantic Ascona b G 6
7  60 STUBBE Michiel B W1507 A3 Atlantic Renault 3      - 01:14:03,7 04:55,4 00:04,5

VANDEN BUSSCHE Dylan B W1733 A4 Atlantic Clio Rally5 G 7
8  82 DEKEYSER Xavier B W1479 A3 Atlantic Renault 3      - 01:15:27,6 06:19,3 01:23,9

TASSAERT Nele B W1119 A3 Atlantic Clio G 8
9  67 VERSPUIJ  Peter NL 5905 Opel 3      - 01:15:32,0 06:23,7 00:04,4

DERYCKE Frank B D03 Corsa Rally4 G 9
10  113 DEGRUYTER Kenneth B W8702 A4 Scuderia Vervica Peugeot 3      - 01:17:54,6 08:46,3 02:22,6

VANDEN BUVERIE Line-marie B W1744 A4 Atlantic 207 rc G 10
11  90 DECOCK Jeroen B W9450 A3 Atlantic Renault 3      - 01:18:12,6 09:04,3 00:18,0

LIBBRECHT Tom B W1499 A4 Atlantic Clio G 11
12  136 CLARK Gawaine GB 9497 Msuk Peugeot 3      - 01:18:19,4 09:11,1 00:06,8

CLARK Lois GB 364460 MSUK 205 Gti G 12
13  86 GHILLEMYN Dieter B W2721 A3 Atlantic Opel 3 00:30 01:22:59,7 13:51,4 04:40,3

COMPERNOLLE Matthias B W7867 A3 Atlantic Astra Gsi 16V G 13
14  41 PROCTER John GB 41284 Dovey valley Ford 3      - 01:30:52,3 21:44,1 07:52,6

VERMEERSCH Robbie B 916079 Atlantic Escort mk II G 14
15  95 VERFAILLIE Marnix B 906048 Duindistel Mini 3 01:00 01:39:04,2 29:55,9 08:11,9

DURNEZ Isabel B 910034 AC Dadizele JWC G 15

Klasse H      
1  29 PITTELLIOEN Michaël B W6584 A3 Atlantic BMW 3      - 01:11:47,3      -      -

ROELENS Axelle B W1536 A4 Atlantic Compact F2000 H 1
2  23 SOENENS Paul-Mathieu B W9508 A3 Atlantic Ford 3      - 01:12:38,6 00:51,3 00:51,3

VALCKE Victor B W9483 B Duindistel Fiesta H 2
3  39 LEYS Jensy B W9046 A3 AC Dadizele BMW 3      - 01:13:19,5 01:32,2 00:40,9

DURNEZ Niels B W9412 A4 AC Dadizele E30 H 3
4  87 VICTOR Robin B W1172 A3 Atlantic BMW 3      - 01:18:50,9 07:03,6 05:31,4

VANGEENBERGHE Dieter B W1427 A4 Atlantic E36 323Ti   Compact H 4
5  70 GELDHOF Kenneth B W8654 A3 Atlantic BMW 3      - 01:19:00,9 07:13,6 00:10,0

GELDHOF Dario B W9347 A4 Atlantic E30 H 5
6  47 DECAESTECKER Koen B W1242 A3 Atlantic BMW 3      - 01:19:02,7 07:15,4 00:01,8

DERYCKE Nico B W1240 A4 Atlantic E36 H 6
7  94 MACEDO Paulo P W1679 A3 Atlantic BMW 3 00:50 01:31:02,1 19:14,8 11:59,4

DESAEYER Angie B W1718 A4 Atlantic 320 H 7

Klasse I      
1  1 MONNENS Gunther B W2005 A3 Atlantic Porsche 3      - 01:02:42,1      -      -

OZEEL Thijs B W8753 A3 Atlantic 997 GT3 I 1
2  3 CRACCO Pieter J M B 910032 Hyundai 3      - 01:03:15,9 00:33,8 00:33,8

CALLENS Laury B W1407 A4 Atlantic i20N Rally2 I 2
3  7 BOONE Kurt B W9473 A3 Atlantic Mitsubishi 3      - 01:03:34,8 00:52,7 00:18,9

DECLERCK Kurt B W1708 B Duindistel Evo X R4 I 3
4  11 VANDAMME Chris B W9389 A3 Atlantic Alpine 3      - 01:05:54,8 03:12,7 02:20,0

VERMEULEN Sharon B W6721 A3 Atlantic A110 I 4
5  4 COENE Bert B W3831 A3 Atlantic Ford 3      - 01:05:59,3 03:17,2 00:04,5

DE DUYTSCHE Petra B W3832 A3 Atlantic Fiesta R5 I 5
6  10 PRINZIE Stefaan B W1709 A3 Atlantic Alpine 3      - 01:06:02,5 03:20,4 00:03,2

SMETS Isidoor B W4862 A4 Atlantic A110 I 6
7  6 DEKONINCK Thierry B W2890 A3 Atlantic Mitsubishi 3      - 01:06:39,2 03:57,1 00:36,7

LAMOTE Jeffrey B D04 Lancer Evo X I 7
8  22 VANDENBERGHE Tobi B 909032 Atlantic BMW 3      - 01:06:59,9 04:17,8 00:20,7

VERHAMME Bjorn B W8662 A3 Atlantic M3 I 8
9  17 CEUPPENS Tom B W1374 A3 Atlantic BMW 3      - 01:08:58,2 06:16,1 01:58,3

WERNER Frank B W1547 A3 Atlantic E87 I 9
10  73 INGELBEEN Guillaume B W9404 A3 Atlantic BMW 3      - 01:11:11,3 08:29,2 02:13,1

THOMAS Cloet B W9403 A3 Atlantic E30 I 10
11  45 CEENAEME Didier B W4421 A3 Atlantic BMW 3      - 01:11:48,6 09:06,5 00:37,3

VANDENBULCKE Frederik B W7000 A3 Atlantic E46 M3 I 11
12  25 DE WAELE Koen B W5741 A3 Atlantic BMW 3      - 01:12:26,9 09:44,8 00:38,3

VANDEKERCKHOVE Geert B W1705 A4 Atlantic E81 I 12
13  38 WOOD David GB 75134 Dukeries Mitsubishi 3      - 01:13:08,5 10:26,4 00:41,6

HEDGES James GB 327502 Evo VI I 13
14  26 MEULDERS Wim B 800037 Porsche 3      - 01:13:53,0 11:10,9 00:44,5

JACOBS Marc B 915466 991 GT 3 I 14
15  54 LIEVENS Patrick B W2863 A3 Atlantic BMW 3      - 01:14:14,5 11:32,4 00:21,5

VANDEWIELE Kris B W9486 A4 Atlantic E30 I 15
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16  37 DECLERCK Dennis B W9369 A3 Atlantic BMW 3 00:30 01:14:36,8 11:54,7 00:22,3

DESODT Stijn B W9405 A4 Atlantic E36 M3 I 16
17  36 DEMUYNCK Devy B W9341 A3 AC Dadizele BMW 3      - 01:15:11,7 12:29,6 00:34,9

DESCHUYTTER Sofie B W9340 A4 AC Dadizele E30 I 17
18  52 LAVAERT Jan B W8208 A3 Atlantic BMW 3      - 01:18:18,6 15:36,5 03:06,9

DELESIE Bart B W9352 A3 Atlantic M3 I 18
19  107 BROWN Steve B W8285 A3 Atlantic BMW 3      - 01:19:36,3 16:54,2 01:17,7

CAPOEN Lieven B W9056 A3 Atlantic 1M I 19

Klasse H2     
1  130 DE WULF Stefan B W7893 A3 Atlantic VW 4      - 01:21:39,8      -      -

KESTELOOT Florens B W1558 A4 Atlantic Scirocco H2 1

Klasse H3     
1  42 DEBUE Claude B W1336 A3 Duindistel Opel 4      - 01:11:58,0      -      -

LAMERAND Cédric B W1085 A4 Duindistel Ascona A H3 1
2  55 VERBEKE Kevin B W4019 A3 Atlantic Toyota 4      - 01:13:05,4 01:07,4 01:07,4

GILLIS Koen B W1390 A4 Atlantic Corolla H3 2
3  83 VERHAEGHE Koen B W5786 A3 Atlantic Ford 4      - 01:14:30,2 02:32,2 01:24,8

PUYPE Paul B W8773 A4 Atlantic Mk 1 H3 3
4  59 LIETAER Mathieu B W8299 A3 Duindistel Ford 4      - 01:15:03,7 03:05,7 00:33,5

GHESQUIERE Robbe B W1064 A3 Atlantic Escort mk II H3 4
5  123 CROMBEZ Stefaan B W1112 A3 Duindistel Opel 4 01:10 01:23:49,0 11:51,0 08:45,3

DECAPMAKER Niels B D02 Kadett H3 5
6  105 SEYS Nikolaas B W1566 A3 Atlantic Ford 4 00:50 01:34:42,6 22:44,6 10:53,6

DOOMS Dominique B W1385 A4 Atlantic Escort H3 6

Klasse H4     
1  5 LIETAER Paul B W1894 A3 Atlantic Opel 4      - 01:05:43,8      -      -

VANDEWALLE Martine B W1200 A4 Atlantic Ascona 400 H4 1
2  49 VANMASSENHOVE Kevin B W8747 A3 Atlantic Triumph 4      - 01:13:48,5 08:04,7 08:04,7

VYNCKIER Louis B W8748 A3 Atlantic Tr7 V8 H4 2
3  19 DECLERCK Ronny B W3895 A3 Atlantic Opel 4 00:50 01:15:27,7 09:43,9 01:39,2

LEFERE Jolien B W8663 A3 Atlantic Ascona H4 3
4  100 CLUE Maarten B W8310 A3 Atlantic Opel 4      - 01:19:57,6 14:13,8 04:29,9

VANDERPLAS Nick B D06 Monza H4 4
5  93 SEYS Michiel B W1430 A3 Atlantic Opel 4 00:10 01:20:29,9 14:46,1 00:32,3

DOOMS Sander B W1717 A4 Atlantic Kadett C H4 5
6  99 CALLENS Mike B W6540 A3 Atlantic Opel 4      - 01:20:55,9 15:12,1 00:26,0

DEPOORTER Jaimy B W1696 A4 Atlantic Manta I240c H4 6

Klasse H6     
1  74 BRUGGEMAN Maarten B W6918 A3 Scuderia Vervica Honda 5      - 01:16:35,7      -      -

ROQUET Wouter B W9507 B Scuderia Vervica Civic H6 1
2  116 RUBRECHT Simon B W1641 A3 Atlantic Citroën 5      - 01:21:00,3 04:24,6 04:24,6

RUBRECHT Lucas B W1640 A4 Atlantic Saxo H6 2
3  78 ALLFREY Les GB 113640 MSUK Peugeot 5      - 01:21:07,6 04:31,9 00:07,3

FELLOWES Keith GB 16567 MSUK 205 GTI H6 3

Klasse H7     
1  35 VITSE Ludovic B W8630 A3 Atlantic Opel 5      - 01:11:53,5      -      -

SOHIER Kurt B W7895 A3 Atlantic Astra H7 1
2  91 BEYNE Koen B W5594 A3 Atlantic Peugeot 5      - 01:16:45,6 04:52,1 04:52,1

GILLEBERT Frank B W6001 A3 Atlantic 306 Gti H7 2

Klasse H8     
1  20 TOORRÉ Nick B W7157 A3 Atlantic Ford 5      - 01:07:52,6      -      -

VERSCHOORE Frank B W9346 A3 Atlantic Sierra RS Cosworth H8 1
2  33 FONTEYNE Bram B W4069 A3 Atlantic Volvo 5      - 01:09:46,5 01:53,9 01:53,9

DELVA Els B W1122 A4 Atlantic 240 H8 2
3  46 VANDENHEEDE Lorenzo B W9306 A3 Atlantic BMW 5      - 01:10:38,1 02:45,5 00:51,6

DOUCHY Pieter B W1688 A4 Atlantic E36 M3 Evo 2 H8 3
4  62 TYTGAT Tom B W1276 A3 Atlantic Opel 5      - 01:12:51,1 04:58,5 02:13,0

JAUMAIN Erwin B W1091 A3 Atlantic Manta 400 H8 4
5  63 VANDOOLAEGHE Mathieu B W7502 A3 Atlantic Mercedes 5      - 01:13:48,0 05:55,4 00:56,9

DE CEUNINCK Stijn B W1207 A4 Atlantic 190 H8 5
6  32 DESMET Peter B W2851 A3 Atlantic BMW 5 00:20 01:14:00,4 06:07,8 00:12,4

PEERS Jonas B D05 M3 H8 6
7  12 BAERT Frank B W6527 A3 Atlantic Ford 5      - 01:16:13,1 08:20,5 02:12,7

VERHELLE Christophe B W8694 A4 Atlantic Sierra H8 7
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8  98 WINDELS Marnix B W1721 A3 Atlantic Toyota 5      - 01:18:15,2 10:22,6 02:02,1

WINDELS Nick B W5720 B Atlantic Celica Gt Four H8 8
9  79 DAVIES Ian GB 248100 Lampeter BMW 5      - 01:19:51,1 11:58,4 01:35,8

JONES David GB 27596 M3 H8 9

Aantal wagens =  93
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